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Access TLC Home Health Care 

(Los Angeles and Orange Counties) 

18747 Sherman Way, Suite 104 

Reseda, CA 91335  

PHONE (818) 551-1900 / (800) 852-9887 / FAX (805) 517-1621 

Shelley Chilton, Administrator: cca@accesstlchomehealth.com 

 

 

All Hours Adult Care www.allhoursadultcare.com  

(Fresno, Kern, Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino, and San Diego Counties)  

4505 Allstate Drive #208 

Riverside, CA 92501 

PHONE (844) 657-4748 / FAX (844) 746-7646 / CELL (951) 898-5733 

Marie Vernon, Program Director: info@allhoursadultcare.com 

 

 

Archangel Home Health Inc.   

(Los Angeles, San Bernardino, and Riverside Counties)  

16446 Woodruff Ave, Suite A   

Bellflower, CA 90706 

PHONE (562) 861-7047 / FAX (562) 861-7069 

Kyung Sik (Daniel) Suh: alwp.archangelcca@gmail.com 

Gregory Cascante: gcascante@archangelhomehealth.com  

 

 

Blossom Ridge Care Coordinating Agency www.BlossomRidge.net  

(Alameda and Sacramento Counties) 

520 9th Street, Suite 240 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

PHONE (800) 991-6147 / FAX (800) 991-6147 

Rick Lunsford, CEO Stephanie Collins, ALW Program Coordinator: 

stephanie@blossomridge.net 
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Calstro Hospice, Inc. 

(Los Angeles, San Bernardino, Orange, and Riverside Counties) 

4959 Palo Verde St, 108B 

Montclair, CA 91763 

PHONE (909) 929-7312 / FAX (909) 891-0524 

Alex Castro: Info@calstroalw.com  

 

 

Concise Home Health Services www.concisecares.com 

(Los Angeles, San Bernardino, and Orange Counties) 

145 N Prairie Ave 

Inglewood, CA 90301 

PHONE (310) 912-9274 / DIRECT (323) 529-3269 

Channon Mitchell, Administrator: wecare@concisecaregroup.com  

 

 

Elder Options, Inc. 

(Sacramento County) 

82 Main Street 

Placerville, CA 95667 

PHONE (530) 626-6939 / FAX (530) 626-5105 

Carol Heape, Liz Caldwell: liz@elderoptionsca.com  

 

 

Guidant Care Management www.guidantcare.com 

Formerly known as Always Best Case Management (ABCM) 

(Sacramento, San Joaquin, and Los Angeles Counties) 

1406 Blue Oaks Blvd, Suite 150 

Roseville, CA 95747 

PHONE (844) 494-6303 / FAX (866) 844-2678 

Mark Smith, Program Director 

Kim Ayling, Program Coordinator: info@guidantcare.com 
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Home Health Services of California 

(Los Angeles, Orange, and Riverside Counties) 

611 S. Catalina Street, Suite 318 

Los Angeles, CA 90005 

PHONE (213) 385-9949 / FAX (213) 385-9950 

Peter Hahn, Administrator: (213) 249-0919 alwhomehealthca@gmail.com 

 

 

Home and Health Care Management 

(Sacramento and San Joaquin Counties) 

1398 Ridgewood Drive 

Chico, CA 95973 

PHONE (530) 343-0727 / FAX (530) 895-1703 

Julie Lehmann, RN, DOPS: jlehmann@homeandhealthcaremgmt.com 

 

Huntington Home Care 

(Los Angeles, Orange, San Bernardino, San Diego, and Riverside Counties) 

3452 E Foothill Blvd, Suite 760A 

Pasadena, CA 91107 

PHONE (877) 405-6990 / FAX (877) 405-6991 

Email: alwp@huntingtonhomecare.com 

Sergio Blancas, Program Manager: (626) 623-1003 sergio@huntingtonhomecare.com  

 

 

Huntington Hospital Senior Care Network 

(Los Angeles County) 

100 W California  

Pasadena, CA 91105  

PHONE (626) 397-3400 

Patty Watson-Swan, RN, BSN, Community Nursing Supervisor 

Kathleen Coatta, LCSW, Clinical Supervisor: kathleen.coatta@huntingtonhospital.com 

Kathleen Coatta: (626) 397-8136 
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Infinity Care Services, Inc. 

(San Joaquin County)  

1045 N El Dorado St, Suite #6 

Stockton, CA 95202 

PHONE (209) 264-0300 / FAX (209) 751-1644 

Grace Rowe: growe@infinitycares.com 

 

 

Institute on Aging www.ioaging.org  

(Santa Clara County) 

17555 Peak Ave, Suite #100 

Morgan Hill, CA 95037 

PHONE (408) 474-0679 / FAX (408) 889-8193 

Susan Fent, Regional Director of Community Living Services, Santa Clara County 

 

 

Institute on Aging www.ioaging.org  

(San Mateo County) 

701 Gateway Blvd 

South San Francisco, CA 94080 

PHONE (650) 285-6432 / FAX (650) 963-4699 

Amy Scribner, Regional Director of Community Living Services, San Mateo County  

 

 

Institute on Aging www.ioaging.org  

(San Diego County)  

PHONE (619) 540-6205 

Danielle Vincer, Regional Director of Community Living Services, San Diego County 
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Jewish Family Services 

(Los Angeles County) 

12821 Victory Blvd 

North Hollywood, CA 91606 

PHONE (818) 769-0560 / FAX (818) 760-8681 

Karen Hess, LCSW: khess@jfsa.org 

 

Libertana Home Health Care 

(Fresno, San Bernardino, Riverside, Los Angeles, and San Diego Counties) 

5805 Sepulveda Blvd, Suite 605 

Sherman Oaks, CA 91411 

PHONE (818) 902-5000 / PHONE (800) 750-1444 / FAX (818) 902-5008 

Jonathan Istrin, Executive Director 

Denise Ambayec: dambayec@libertana.com 

Denise Murillo: dmurillo@libertana.com  

 

Media Home Health 

(Los Angeles, Orange, and San Bernardino Counties) 

225 East Broadway, Suite 111 

Glendale, CA 91205 

PHONE (818) 536-7468 / FAX (818) 536-7493 

Zhanna Sherman, President: mediahomehealth@yahoo.com 

 

 

NorCal Care Coordinator Agency 

(Alameda, Contra Costa, Sacramento, San Francisco, San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara 

and Sonoma Counties) 

6060 Sunrise Drive, Suite 3350   

Citrus Heights, CA 95610 

Debbie Brooke (916) 385-2784 / Yolanda Nixon (925) 519-6100 / FAX (916) 512-3473 

Debbie Brooke, Owner: dbrooke@norcalcca.com 

Yolanda Nixon, Owner: Yolanda@norcalcca.com 
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Partners in Care Foundation www.picf.org  

(Los Angeles, Riverside, and San Bernardino) 

732 Mott St, Suite 150 

San Fernando, CA 91340 

PHONE (818) 837-3775 / FAX (818) 837-3799 

Natalie Monden, Director: nmonden@picf.org 

Jacqueline Ascenzi, MSW: jascenzi@picf.org 

 

Rehab Services of Northern California 

(Contra Costa County) 

490 Golf Club Rd 

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 

PHONE (925) 682-6330 / FAX (925) 682-6375  

Kashaari Howard, Program Manager: khoward@rsnc-centers.org 

 

Senior Care Solutions Inc. 

(Sacramento County)  

8910 Sunset Ave, Suite B 

Fair Oaks, CA 95628 

PHONE (916) 965-5565 / FAX (916) 965-5547 

Carol Kinsel, Owner, Geriatric Care Manager: ckinsel@seniorcs.com 

 

 

Star Nursing, Inc. 

(Alameda, Contra Costa, Fresno, Los Angeles, Riverside, Sacramento, San Bernardino, San  

Diego, San Joaquin, Sonoma, Kern, Orange, Santa Clara, San Francisco, and San Mateo 

Counties) 

2795 E Bidwell St, Suite 100-102 

Folsom, CA 95630 

PHONE (916) 542-1445 / FAX (877) 687-7400 

Nancy, Debi, Lisa, and Ana, Program Directors: care@starnursing.com 
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Steward Hospice Care Inc. www.stewardhospicecare.com 

(Los Angeles, San Bernardino, and Riverside Counties) 

16446 Woodruff Ave, Suite B 

Bellflower, CA 90706 

PHONE (562) 291-2052 / FAX (562) 291-2087 

Kyung Sik Suh: danielsuh57@gmail.com 

Consuelo Godinez: stewardhospicecare@yahoo.com 

 

 

The Caring Connection 

(Los Angeles, Orange, and Riverside Counties) 

10727 White Oak Ave, Suite 206 

Granada Hills, CA 91344 

PHONE (818) 368-5007 / FAX (818) 368-5110 

Deborah Harvey, Program Director: deb@thecaringconnection.com 

Moira Letzer, Owner: moira@thecaringconnection.com  

 

True Care Home Health 

(Los Angeles and Orange Counties) 

7355 Topanga Canyon Blvd #221 

Canoga Park, CA 91303 

PHONE (888) 944-6248 / FAX (888) 944-6249 

Renina Elich, Program Manager: renina.elich@truecarehealthservices.com 

Tali Fayfel, DON, NP: tali.fayfel@truecarehealthservices.com  

 

Universal Home Care, Inc. 

(Los Angeles and Orange Counties) 

151 N San Vicente Blvd 

Beverly Hills, CA 90211 

PHONE (323) 653-9222 / FAX (323) 655-8289 

Sarah Galperin, Assistant Administrator: sgalperin@universalhomecare.org 

David Morrison, Operations Manager: dmorrison@universalhomecare.org 
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Vigilans Home Health Services 

(Los Angeles, San Bernardino, Riverside, and Orange Counties) 

256 Cajon St #B 

Redlands, CA 92373 

PHONE (909) 748-7980 / FAX (909) 781-2496 

Contact Persons: Joel Zamora, Adalbert Zamora, Galen Jay Espelita 

Email: vigilanscca@gmail.com 
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